HB 5003-1 (LC 9003) 5/16/25 (DFY/ps)

Requested by JOINT COMMITTEE ON WAYS AND MEANS

## PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO HOUSE BILL 5003

- In line 6 of the printed bill, delete "\$9,161,859" and insert "\$9,497,634".
- 2 In line 9, delete "\$1,147,421" and insert "\$1,148,422".
- <sup>3</sup> In line 14, delete "\$22,116,930" and insert "\$22,135,700".

4